10537092

Reibhalter D16

Technische Merkmale

Antrieb

Fixierung MS

Kiihlung

Aufnahme

X [mm]

Y [mm]

Z [mm]

Produkte INDEX TRAUB

m

nicht angetrieben
Klemmring D28,5
innen

D16

A100 - MS16-6 * MS22-6 *

MS22-8 - MS24-6

25

99

250

238,b

60

39



https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/de/de/Werkzeughalter/Werkzeughalter-f%C3%BCr-Mehrspindler-/Reibhalter-D16/p/000000000010537092

10537092

Dokumente

Zubehor

Optionales Zubehor
weiteres Zubehor

Spannbuchse D16

Artikel-I1d : 10981161
frihere Artikel-1d : W95280.215-
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https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/de/de/c/Spannbuchse-D16/p/000000000010981161

